
8:40-
8:50 

8:40-
9:10 

9:10-9:45 
9:45 – 
10:00 

10:15-10:30 
10:30-
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10:45-11:30 11:30-11:45 11:45-12:45 1:00-2:00 2:00-2:30 
2:30-
2:45 

3:00 
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Phonics 
ASSEMBLY 
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Morning 
activities 

Maths  
 

Phonics 
ASSEMBLY 

(Every other 
week) 

English 
Reading 

Super stars 
Indoor PE 

Karate 

Board games 

(Communication) 

Morning 
activities 

Maths  
 

Phonics English 
Reading 

Brain boxes 
Science RE 

Morning 
activities 

Maths Phonics English  
Reading 
Clever 

cookies 

PPA – Music and Forest School 
PSHE 

Morning 
activities 

Maths 
 

ASSEMBLY (10:00) 
Celebration  

English/Reading Outdoor PE 

Reading  

Bright 

sparks 

Choosing 

time 

 


