8:40- 8:50	8:40- 9:10	9:10-9:45	9:45 – 10:00	10:15-10:30	10:30- 10:45	10:45-11:30	11:30-11:45	11:45-12:45	1:00-2:00	2:00	-2:30	2:30- 2:45	3:00
Register	Morning activities	Maths	Phonics	ASSEMBLY Welcome		English	Reading Master minds		Art	Geog	raphy		
	Morning activities	Maths	Phonics	ASSEMBLY (Every other week)		English	Reading Super stars		Indoor PE Karate		games inication)	ime	
	Morning activities	Maths		Phonics	BREAK	English	Reading Brain boxes	LUNCH	Science	RE		- work catch up time	Story
	Morning activities	Maths		Phonics		English	Reading Clever cookies		PPA – Music and Forest School PSHE		Golden time		
	Morning activities			LY (10:00) oration		English/Reading			Outdoor PE	Reading Bright sparks	Choosing time		